HP Photosmart C5180 All-in-One Printer, Scanner,
Copier
World's fastest photo all-in-one 1 with economical six individual inks
and built-in networking. Lab-quality photos and reprints, plus
high-quality scans and document printing. Print photos without a PC
using 6.1 cm display and one-touch buttons.
World's fastest photo all-in-one 2, with six individual inks and home networking.
Economical, individual six inks – replace only the cartridges that run out of ink. Built-in Ethernet networking means you can

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
Q8220B HP Photosmart C5180
All-in-One, HP 363 Black Ink
Cartridge (16 ml) C8719EE, HP
363 Cyan Ink Cartridge (4.5 ml)
C8771EE, HP 363 Magenta Ink
Cartridge (4.5 ml) C8772EE, HP
363 Yellow Ink Cartridge (4.5
ml) C8773EE, HP 363 Light
Cyan Ink Cartridge (4.5 ml)
C8774EE, HP 363 Light
Magenta Ink Cartridge (4.5 ml)
C8775EE, HP Photosmart
Premier Software on CD-ROM,
setup guide, basics guide,
power supply, power cord,
media sample kit and bag